PRODUCT CATALOG 2019
Free Shipping on Tattoo Equipment and Supply Orders Over $200*
*See website for details
TATTOO NEEDLES
Sovereign Needle Cartridges
Tried and true: Premium tattoo needles tested rigorously over dozens of criteria for guaranteed performance
Start fresh: Each individually EO sterilized and sealed
Made of the highest quality surgical stainless steel and transparent medical-grade plastic for easy unobstructed

$21.31
$21.85
$21.85
$21.85
$21.85
$21.85
$22.40
$22.40
$22.40
$22.40
$22.96
$22.96
$22.96
$23.51
Needle Size
1 Liner / 0.40mm (E-MC01-L40L)
3 Liner / 0.30mm (E-MC03-L30L)
3 Liner Bugpin / 0.30mm (E-MC03-L30LB)
3 Liner / 0.25mm (E-MC03-L25L)
5 Liner / 0.30mm(E-MC05-L30L)
5 Liner-Bugpin / 0.30mm (E-MC05-L30LB)
5 Liner-0.25 / 0.25mm (E-MC05-L25L)
5 Liner Medium Taper  / 0.30mm (E-MC05-L30M)
7 Liner / 0.30mm (E-MC07-L30L)
7 Liner Bugpin / 0.30mm (E-MC07-L30LB)
7 Power Liner / 0.40mm (E-MC07-L40L)
7 Liner / 0.25mm (E-MC07-L25L)
7 Liner Medium Taper / 0.30mm (E-MC07-L30M)
9 Liner / 0.30mm (E-MC09-L30L)
9 Liner Bugpin / 0.30mm (E-MC09-L30LB)
9 Power Liner / 0.40mm (E-MC09-L40L)
9 Liner Medium Taper / 0.30mm (E-MC09-L30M)
11 Liner / 0.35mm (E-MC11-L35L)
11 Liner Medium Taper / 0.35mm (E-MC11-L35M)
13 Liner / 0.30mm (E-MC13-L30L)
15 Liner / 0.30mm (E-MC15-L30L)
Cheyenne Liner Cartridges
WWW.THENEEDLEPARLOR.COM 4
$21.85
$21.85
$22.40
$22.40
$22.96
$22.96
$23.51
$23.51
$23.51
$23.51
$24.05
$24.05
$24.60
$24.60
Needle Size
7 SE-Magnum / 0.30mm (E-MC07-R30L)
7 SE-Magnum Bugpin / 0.30mm (E-MC07-R30LB)
9 SE-Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MC09-R35L)
9 SE-Magnum Bugpin / 0.35mm (E-MC09-R35LB)
13 SE-Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MC13-R35L)
13 SE-Magnum Bugpin / 0.35mm (E-MC13-R35LB)
15 SE-Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MC15-R35L)
15 SE-Magnum Bugpin / 0.35mm (E-MC15-R35LB)
17 SE-Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MC17-R35L)
17 SE-Magnum Bugpin / 0.35mm (E-MC17-R35LB)
23 SE-Magnum / 0.30mm (E-MC23-R30L)
23 SE-Magnum Bugpin / 0.30mm (E-MC23-R30LB)
27 SE-Magnum / 0.30mm (E-MC27-R30L)
27 SE-Magnum Bugpin / 0.30mm (E-MC27-R30LB)
$40.76
$40.76
$41.80
$41.80

Cheyenne Shader Cartridges
Cheyenne Craft Cartridges
5WWW.THENEEDLEPARLOR.COM
Sku: TCCY01
Sku: TCCY01 Price
$20.76
$21.31
$21.31
$21.85
$21.85
$22.40
$22.96
$22.96
$23.51
Needle Size
3 Shader / 0.25mm (E-MC03-S25L)
5 Shader / 0.25mm (E-MC05-S25L)
5 Shader / 0.30 mm (E-MC05-S30L)
7 Shader / 0.25mm (E-MC07-S25L)
7 Shader / 0.30 mm (E-MC07-S30L)
9 Shader / 0.30 mm (E-MC09-S30L)
11 Shader / 0.35mm (E-MC11-S35L)
13 Shader / 0.30 mm (E-MC13-S30L)
15 Shader / 0.30 mm (E-MC15-S30L)
10-PC
BOX
20-PC
BOX
Price
$39.71
$39.71
$39.71
$40.76
$40.76
$41.80
$42.85
$42.85
$43.89
Needle Size
5 Flat / 0.35 mm (E-MC05-F35L)
9 Flat / 0.35 mm (E-MC09-F35L)
13 Flat / 0.35 mm (E-MC13-F35L)
Price
$21.31
$22.40
$22.96

its way into the bloodstream.
Cheyenne Craft Needle Cartridges
Needle Size
3 Liner / 0.30mm (E-MI0003L)
5 Liner / 0.30mm (E-MI0005L)
5 Shader / 0.30mm (E-MI0005S)
5 Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MI0005M)
7 Liner / 0.30mm (E-MI0007L)
7 Shader / 0.30mm (E-MI0007S)
7 Magnum / 0.30mm (E-MI0007M)
7 Magnum SE / 0.30mm (E-MI0007R)
9 Liner / 0.30mm (E-MI0009L)
9 Shader / 0.30mm (E-MI0009S)
9 Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MI0009M)
9 Magnum SE / 0.35mm (E-MI0009R)
13 Liner / 0.30mm (E-MI0013L)
13 Shader / 0.30mm (E-MI0013S)
13 Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MI0013M)
13 Magnum SE / 0.35mm (E-MI0013R)
17 Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MI0017M)
17 Magnum SE / 0.35mm (E-MI0017R)
23 Magnum SE / 0.30mm (E-MI0023R)
Price
$12.76
$12.76
$13.64

BOX
20-PC
BOX
Cheyenne Magnum Cartridges
Price
$21.31
$21.31
$21.85
$22.40
$22.96
$23.51
$23.51
$24.05
$24.60
Needle Size
5 Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MC05-M35L)
5 Magnum Bugpin / 0.35mm (E-MC05-M35LB)
7 Magnum / 0.30mm (E-MC07-M30L)
9 Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MC09-M35L)
13 Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MC13-M35L)
15 Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MC15-M35L)
17 Magnum / 0.35mm (E-MC17-M35L)
23 Magnum / 0.30mm (E-MC23-M30L)
27 Magnum / 0.30mm (E-MC27-M30L)
Price
$39.71
$39.71
$40.76